
Tax lnvoice (ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIEN T)

Lo I S9
Itl7o5?-i

. ,.,NISHK ENTERPRISES
,1. C;eneral Elazar
,rderabad

. I ri.J/UlNr 36LSYPK673SH1ZM
' Name' Telangana, Code: 36
.1,r r(anishkenterprises456@gmail.com

Datecl
17-oct-23
Mode/Terms of Payment
1s 84v9
Other References

1

,&D
I dt. '17-Oct-23

20231()13043
o

Dated
13-Oct-23
Delivery Note Oaie

, i: rqnee (ship to)
S lrmmit Salea LLP. ,4 187/3&4.llnd Floo. Soham Mansion M.G
fl' ):ri Secunderabad

,:i IIN/UlN : 36ACQFS2O44Cl27
rri Name : Telangana. Code: 36

. /-, , U,ll lol
Surnmit Sales LLP
' .t r a7l3&4.llnd Floor Soham Mansion M.G
l.r jil. Secunderabad
i,Sl lN/UlN : 36ACQFS2O]I4C 127
i'.lale Name : Telanqana, Code : 36

1
Diapatch€d through Destination

Ghatkesar, edchal Mandal
Molor Vshicle No
TSIOUA9T5A

Bill ol Ladinq/LR-

Terms ol Delivery

Cot web Broom Stick
Darst Per.-PVC /
D:lstbln-Pvc 1
t- \tsr Aid Kll/
\,-l.-,ot Cleenot ../

9603
3924
3924
3006
3101

lro.oo 
"os/., 

oo
12.ooNOSt/ 20
,o.oo nos 7t 50
5-OO NOSy' 780
24.00 Nos.,/ so

oo Nos
OO NOS

OO NOS

oo Nos
oo Nos

Descript'on ol Goods Ouantity

\.t,ooo.\ 
,24(l-OO\

500.oo
3,900.oo
2,160.OO

';oomt
f.l rrrdwash Liquld/
Plastic Buckel with Yvltlte ug y'
Toilst Cle.ner-6o0mlr','
Wat6t Bottle3 1tr,/,/
wipet -z/

N wA D
I l\\\ ct No

R€ce iv ed [tY: Sign'

w L9lo o5C
LES LLP

MM IT SA

3402
3923
3402
3923
4512

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

,o.o *o/. ,u oo
ro oo rosr/ zoo oo
ZI.OO ltOS.rz, s, oo
36.00 Nos !/ 30 oo
20 oo NoSy' 82 oo

2,O40.OO
2,OOO-OO
2,144.OO
1,OaO.OO
't,640.oo

16.744.OO

scsr
cGsr

ROUND OFF

1,349.96
1,389.96

o.oa

t
SU

175.00 NOS'
. t 't9,524.00

E &OE\,r)unt Chargeable (in words)
iNR Nlneteen Thoueand Flve Hundred Tn onty Fotlr Only

r. ,r.,clare that lhis invoace showa th6 actual price of
xr.js .lescabed and thal a panacul€rs ere true and crnoc{

Company's Bank Details
Bank Name : CANARA BANK
A/c No. : 120026320617
Branch & IFS Code: R.P ROAD & cNRBoooo6lT

. s :lial .rn.! Signature

This rs a Computer Generated lnvoice

E

7

gnatoo



Tax lnvoice
(Tax Analysis)

(oRlGt NAL FOR RECt Pt E N T)

'.1 1 Dated 17-Oct-23
KANISHK EI{TERPRISES

3-2-74 Genetal Bazat
Secunderabad

GSTIN/UIN: 36LSYPK6739H1 ZM
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36

E-Mail : Kanishkenterprises4so@gmail.com

Party : Summit Sales LLP
-18713&4,llnd Floor Soham Mansion M.G.Road

Secunderabad
GSTIN/UIN : 36ACOFS20ZI4C1Z7
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

IU
Rate

90k

6'/.
90/o

9%
9./"

Amount Rate
90.00
55.60

234.OO
194.40
380.16
277.20
147 .60

380.16
277 20
147.60

Total
Tax Amount

'l80.oo
133.20
468.00
388 80
760 32
554 40
295.20

9603
3924
3006
3401
3402
3923
8512

Total 1,389.95

ll..rr:1 r,n words) : INR Two Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Nine and Ninety Two paise Only

Rcceived 8y:

2oL3to11
Sign'

05

1,389.96 2,779.92

D

I

Taxable
Value
1,000.00

740.O0
3,900.00
2,160 00
4.224.OO
3.080.00
'I ,640.00

gyo

6%
90/o

90/"
gYo

90/o

16,7 44.OO

nw LtEl
o: ltt.

WI,m

SUIvIMI'I SALES LLP

Authorised Signatory

HSN/SAC

o



Tax lnvoice (DUPLICATE FOR TRA^ISPOR TER)

KANISHK ENTERPRISES
! 2 74 General Bazar
Se(:underabad
r i:i I tN/utN 36LSYPK6739HlZM
:it.lle Name : Telangana, Code : 36
E Mail : Kanishkenterp.is€s456@gmail.com

Desciplron of Goods

.:..)nsrgnee (Ship to)
Summit Sales LLP
5.4.18713&4.llnd Floor Soham Mansion M.G.
Road. Secunderabad
..;STlN/UlN : 35ACQFS2O44CiZ7r.trlr: Name : Telangana, Code : 36
. ,yer (Brll ro)
:;urnmit Salea LLP

,1 187/3&4.llnd Floor Soham Mansion M.G.
F(.rad Secunderabad
i;!iTlN/UlN : 36ACQFS.2O44C1Z7
:i!r|..) Name : Telangana, Code : 36

1

Referenca No & 6ate
I dt. 17-Oct-23

oadar No Dated

Dated
17 -oct-23
Mode/Terms of P=yment

15 Day9
()thE. Reteran..s

'13-Oct-23
Delivery Note Date

Dispatched through

ng/LR-RR No

Terms ot Delivery

Dispatch Doc No
1

3402
3923
3402

20231013043

3923
4512

Desllnation
Ghalkos.(Medchal Mandal
Motor Vehicle No.
TSl OUA9758

Ouantity

10.00 oo.oo Nos
12.00 20.oo Nos
10.00 50.oo Nos

I Cobweb Broom Stick
/ trtJsl Pan-P!r'q,,a

D u sttri n-Pvc.-/z
': Frrst Aid Kit vzl
5 Floor Clean€nl

9603
3924
3924
300€
3401

xos-/t
Nos 4
riosy'

5.00 Nos\,/.
24.00 NOSy'

7AO OO NOS

90.oo Nos

'r,ooo.oo
240.OO
500.oo

3,9()0.oo
2,160.OO

sOOml

'' HandwaBh Liquld r'
Plastic Bucket with Ythr€ irug !,,/ir Toilet Clegner-Eooml y'

' wate. Bottle! ltrvl
' ' wiper \,/./

scsr
ccsT

ROUND OFF

2,O40.OO
2,OOO.OO
2,1a4.OO
I,OaO.OO
1,640.OO

16.744.OO

1,389-96
1,349.96

o.o8

? r9,s24.00
E &Ot.

21.00 Nos/ as oo Nos
lO.O0 NOSwa'2Oo oO NOS

21.00 NoV, el oo Nos
36 00 NOSi,/ 30 00 NoS

20.00 NOS-'// 82 oo Nos

Reccived 8y

r'

Sign

SUMMIT SALES LL
I

L I
175.00 NO-

,1''..rnl Chargeable {in e/or&)
iiiii Nineteen Thousand Five Hundrod Twenty Four Only

!.Je declare ihat this invoice s,hows the actual pric€ of
lr'e qoods described and that all parlicrrlars ere true end correct.

Comp6ny's Bank Detaits
Bsnk Name : CANARA BANI<
A,/c No. : t2OO26g2O617
Branch & IFS Code: R.p ROAO & CNRBO0006l T

lnward No LtDr. l?l Io
f"lRN No Dr

(iustomeds Seal

Thls rs a Compuler Ggnerat€d lnvoace

Authoris€d Srgnatory

KAIIISHX EIITERPRISES

I



'J,r 1

Tax lnvoice

KANISHK ENTERPRISES
3-2-74 Genetal Bazat

Secunderabad
GSTIN/UlN: 36LSYPK6739H1 ZM

State Name: Telangana, Code : 36
E-Mail : Kanishkenterprises4s6@gmail com

Party : Summit Sales LLP
5.4-'187/3&4,llnd Floor Soham Mansion M.G.Road
Secunderabad

GSTIN/UIN : 36ACQFS2044C1Z7
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

(DUPLICATE FOR TRANSPOR ILR:

r9603
3924
3006
3401
3402
3923
8512

Dated 17-Oct-23

ST Total
Amount Ta\

90.00
66.60

234.OO
194.40
380.'16
277 20
147.60

2,779.92

Amount
180 OO

133.20
468 00
388 80
760.32
554 40
295.20

Total 16,744.00 1,389.96 1

I i.r Alrourt (rn words) : INR Two Thousand Seven Hundted Seventy Nine and Ninety Two paise Only

Amount Rate
Taxable
Value
1,000.00

740.00
3.900.00
2.160.00
4.224.OO
3.080 00
1.640.O0

9"/"
90/o

60/a

9%
90/a

90/o

9./"

Rale
90.00
56.60

234.OO
194.40
380.16
277.20
147.60

9%
gvo

6Vo
90/o
gyo

90/o

90/o

Aulhonsed Signatory

HSN/SAC


